5.0
General
Accessories
Product Code Description
Bar - guards, chairs, bases
Barguards Barguards
Bases - large Large Bases
Bases - small 6in Diameter

CB65 65x65
CB70 70mm
CB75 75x75
Fast clip
FC30B 30mm Bar Type
FC30M 30mm Mesh Type
FC40B 40mm Bar Type
FC40M 40mm Mesh Type
FC50B 50mm Bar Type
FC50M 50mm Mesh Type
FC65B 65mm Bar Type
FC65M 65mm Mesh Type
FC75B 75mm Bar Type
Product Code Description
Fast clip wheel
WHEEL15 15mm
WHEEL20 20mm
WHEEL25 25mm
WHEEL30 30mm
WHEEL40 40mm
WHEEL50 50mm
WHEEL60 60mm
WHEEL75 75mm
Poly
POLY20X2 2m x 20m
POLY50X2 2m x 50m
POLY50X4 50 x 4m x 200um Black
POLYHI/IMPACT High Impact 4x20
POLYORANGE300 Orange 4x25 300um
Plastic Tipped
PT20 20mm (100 per bag)
PT25 25mm (100 per bag)
PT30 30mm (100 per bag)

PT280 280mm (25 per bag)
PT290 290mm (25 per bag)
PT300 300mm (25 per bag)
PT320 320mm (25 per bag)
PT340 340mm (25 per bag)
PT360 360mm (25 per bag)
PT380 380mm (25 per bag)
PT400 400mm (25 per bag)
Trench mesh support
TMS Trench Mesh Support
TMS16 Trench Mesh Support 16mm
Tie wire
IDREEL Ideal Reel
IDREELGAL Ideal Reel Galvanized
KJ100x6M Key Joint 6m x 100mm
LTW110 Loop 110mm
LTW125 Loop 125mm
LTW125G Loop 125mm Galvanized
LTW150 Loop 150mm
LTW150G Loop 150mm Galvanized
LTW200 Loop 200mm
Product Code Description
Danley
Cradle – Blk Plate 50x6mm
@ 450cc